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198704150001
23300

04/15/1987
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

125 23

198707170002
28380

07/17/1987
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SHEARSON
LEHMAN
MORT CORP

141 67

198707170002
28650

07/17/1987
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SHEARSON
LEHMAN
MORT CORP

141 71

198709030002
86000

09/03/1987
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

149 472 Other:BOOK
127, PAGE 419

198711120003
54360

11/12/1987
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOUSING &
URBAN DEVT

159 506

198808240002
56370

08/24/1988
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
CAROLINA
FED SV BK

201 13

198810200003
17090

10/20/1988
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYS
AMERICAN/M
ORT CO

209 813

198901120000
12280

01/12/1989
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OLYMPIC
MORTGAGE

221 919

198902060000
37490

02/06/1989
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

225 479

198902080000
38940

02/08/1989
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

225 693 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
216, PAGE 87

198902100000
41750

02/10/1989
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYS
AMERICAN
MORT CO

226 256

198902100000
41780

02/10/1989
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYS
AMERICAN
MORT CO

226 247

198902100000
41860

02/10/1989
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYS
AMERICAN
MORT CO

226 237

198902100000
41850

02/10/1989
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYS
AMERICAN
MORT CO

226 244

198902100000
41840

02/10/1989
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYS
AMERICAN
MORT CO

226 245

198902100000
41900

02/10/1989
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYS
AMERICAN
MORT CO

226 257 Other:BOOK
NO 99, PAGE
NO 95

198902100000
41990

02/10/1989
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYS
AMERICAN
MORT CO

226 253

198902100000
42130

02/10/1989
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYS
AMERICAN
MORT CO

226 254 Other:BOOK
NO 102, PAGE
770



198902100000
42170

02/10/1989
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYS
AMERICAN
MORT CO

226 249 Other:BOOK
NO 92, PAGE
758

198902100000
42160

02/10/1989
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYS
AMERICAN
MORT CO

226 250 Other:BOOK
NO 109, PAGE
894

198902100000
42190

02/10/1989
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYS
AMERICAN
MORT CO

226 238 Other:BOOK
NO 98, PAGE
582

198902100000
42240

02/10/1989
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYS
AMERICAN
MORT CO

226 248 Other:BOOK
NO 103, PAGE
345

198902100000
42220

02/10/1989
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYS
AMERICAN
MORT CO

226 242 Other:BOOK
NO 692, PAGE
481

198902100000
42450

02/10/1989
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYS
AMERICAN
MORT CO

226 246

198902100000
42370

02/10/1989
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYS
AMERICAN
MORT CO

226 255 Other:BOOK
NO 110, PAGE
184

198902100000
42460

02/10/1989
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYS
AMERICAN
MORT CO

226 240

198902100000
42900

02/10/1989
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYS
AMERICAN
MORT CO

226 256

198902100000
42960

02/10/1989
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYS
AMERICAN
MORT CO

226 239

198902100000
43000

02/10/1989
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYS
AMERICAN
MORT CO

226 243

198902100000
43120

02/10/1989
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYS
AMERICAN
MORT CO

226 241 Other:BOOK
NO 97, PAGE
782


