Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198704150001 23300	04/15/1987 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	125	23				
198707170002 28380	07/17/1987 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SHEARSON LEHMAN MORT CORP	141	67				
198707170002 28650	07/17/1987 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SHEARSON LEHMAN MORT CORP	141	71				
198709030002 86000	09/03/1987 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	149	472				Other:BOOK 127, PAGE 419
198711120003 54360	11/12/1987 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOUSING & URBAN DEVT	159	506				
198808240002 56370	08/24/1988 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH CAROLINA FED SV BK	201	13				
198810200003 17090	10/20/1988 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYS AMERICAN/M ORT CO	209	813				
198901120000 12280	01/12/1989 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OLYMPIC MORTGAGE	221	919				
198902060000 37490	02/06/1989 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	225	479				
198902080000 38940	02/08/1989 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	225	693				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 216, PAGE 87
198902100000 41750	02/10/1989 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYS AMERICAN MORT CO	226	256				
198902100000 41780	02/10/1989 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYS AMERICAN MORT CO	226	247				
198902100000 41860	02/10/1989 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYS AMERICAN MORT CO	226	237				
198902100000 41850	02/10/1989 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYS AMERICAN MORT CO	226	244				
198902100000 41840	02/10/1989 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYS AMERICAN MORT CO	226	245				
198902100000 41900	02/10/1989 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYS AMERICAN MORT CO	226	257				Other:BOOK NO 99, PAGE NO 95
198902100000 41990	02/10/1989 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYS AMERICAN MORT CO	226	253				
198902100000 42130	02/10/1989 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYS AMERICAN MORT CO	226	254				Other:BOOK NO 102, PAGE 770

198902100000 42170	02/10/1989 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYS AMERICAN MORT CO	226	249		Other:BOOK NO 92, PAGE 758
198902100000 42160	02/10/1989 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYS AMERICAN MORT CO	226	250		Other:BOOK NO 109, PAGE 894
198902100000 42190	02/10/1989 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYS AMERICAN MORT CO	226	238		Other:BOOK NO 98, PAGE 582
198902100000 42240	02/10/1989 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYS AMERICAN MORT CO	226	248		Other:BOOK NO 103, PAGE 345
198902100000 42220	02/10/1989 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYS AMERICAN MORT CO	226	242		Other:BOOK NO 692, PAGE 481
198902100000 42450	02/10/1989 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYS AMERICAN MORT CO	226	246		
198902100000 42370	02/10/1989 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYS AMERICAN MORT CO	226	255		Other:BOOK NO 110, PAGE 184
198902100000 42460	02/10/1989 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYS AMERICAN MORT CO	226	240		
198902100000 42900	02/10/1989 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYS AMERICAN MORT CO	226	256		
198902100000 42960	02/10/1989 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYS AMERICAN MORT CO	226	239		
198902100000 43000	02/10/1989 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYS AMERICAN MORT CO	226	243		
198902100000 43120	02/10/1989 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYS AMERICAN MORT CO	226	241		Other:BOOK NO 97, PAGE 782